Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.75
29.88
29.91
29.95
30.07
30.08
30.10
30.10
30.13
30.16
30.25
30.30
30.39
30.39
30.47
30.52
30.58
30.58
30.66
30.69
30.75
30.87
30.88
30.94
30.95

31.52

n4 AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

496
489
488
486
480
479
478
478
477
476
471
469
465
465
461
459
456
456
453
451
449
443
443
440
440
417

Round

m m M m

T

Date

02/10/16
19/03/17
23/04/16
05/11/17
02/04/16
07/04/18
10/04/16
17/06/18
18/06/17
08/04/17
28/05/17
01/10/17
01/03/15
12/02/17
12/03/17
26/03/17
31/01/15
19/07/15
14/02/16
18/03/18
31/05/15
05/10/14
05/04/15
04/10/15
19/04/15
04/05/14

4nINAI4 A

Meet

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet
Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

ASA South East Region Youth Championships

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Millfield
Portsmouth
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Surrey
London Aquatic Cent
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

[ PR P,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1

1
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 1

e

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o1.0U
31.67
31.84
31.93
32.25
33.05
33.10
33.11
33.27
34.76

56.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.10
33.05
30.10
30.08
30.69
29.95
30.30
30.13
30.25
30.16
30.52
29.88
30.47
30.39
29.75
29.91
30.10
30.07
30.66
30.94
30.58
30.75
30.95
30.88
30.39
30.58
30.87
31.93
31.52
31.60

31.84
31.67
32.25
33.11
33.27
34.76
56.30

Copyright 2024

411
404
401
389
361
360
359
354
310
73

WA Pts

360
361
478
479
451
486
469
477
471
476
459
489
461
465
496
488
478
480
453
440
456
449
440
443
465
456
443
401
417
413
404
411
389
359
354
310
73

I m =m I I I

Round

H
F

m m I I

10704 14
18/01/14
26/01/14
11/05/14
17/11/13
06/01/24
10/02/24
14/07/13
14/04/13
18/11/12
18/10/08

Date

10/02/24
06/01/24
17/06/18
07/04/18
18/03/18
05/11/17
01/10/17
18/06/17
28/05/17
08/04/17
26/03/17
19/03/17
12/03/17
12/02/17
02/10/16
23/04/16
10/04/16
02/04/16
14/02/16
04/10/15
19/07/15
31/05/15
19/04/15
05/04/15
01/03/15
31/01/15
05/10/14
11/05/14
04/05/14
13/04/14

26/01/14
18/01/14
17/11/13
14/07/13
14/04/13
18/11/12
18/10/08

Lldwiey Spriny Uper wieet
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
ASA South Zonal Competition

Beckenham International Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024

Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet
Crawley Spring Open

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Sussex County Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships

Crawley Spring Open Meet

ASA South Zonal Competition

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

viawiey
Crawley
Millfield School
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley

Wycombe

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Surrey
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Millfield
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
London Aquatic Cent
Crawley
London
Crawley

Crawley

Millfield School
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley

Wycombe

Pagv|a2/2

Urawiey
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1

3

1
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1

1
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 3
Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



