## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.75	496	F	02/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
29.88	489	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
29.91	488	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Crawley	1
29.95	486	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
30.07	480	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Crawley	1
30.08	479	F	07/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.10	478	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
30.10	478	F	17/06/18	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
30.13	477	F	18/06/17	Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
30.16	476	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.25	471	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Crawley	1
30.30	469	F	01/10/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
30.39	465	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.39	465	F	12/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.47	461	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Crawley	1
30.52	459	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	1
30.58	456	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
30.58	456	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
30.66	453	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.69	451	F	18/03/18	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.75	449	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.87	443	F	05/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
30.88	443	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
30.94	440	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
30.95	440	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	1
31.52	417		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
right 2024	4	Е	10/04/14	Oraulay Paring Open Most	Crawley	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

01.00	410	Г	13/04/14	Grawley Spring Open weet	Orawiey	Grawiey	Page 2 / 2
31.67	411	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
31.84	404	Н	26/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Crawley	1
31.93	401	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Crawley	1
32.25	389	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
33.05	361	F	06/01/24	Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024	Crawley		3
33.10	360	Н	10/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
33.11	359	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
33.27	354	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
34.76	310	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
56.30	73		18/10/08	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Crawley	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.10	360	Н	10/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
33.05	361	F	06/01/24	Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024	Crawley		3
30.10	478	F	17/06/18	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
30.08	479	F	07/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.69	451	F	18/03/18	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
29.95	486	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
30.30	469	F	01/10/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
30.13	477	F	18/06/17	Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
30.25	471	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Crawley	1
30.16	476	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.52	459	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	1
29.88	489	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.47	461	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Crawley	1
30.39	465	F	12/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
29.75	496	F	02/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
29.91	488	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Crawley	1
30.10	478	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
30.07	480	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Crawley	1
30.66	453	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.94	440	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
30.58	456	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
30.75	449	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.95	440	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.88	443	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
30.39	465	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
30.58	456	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
30.87	443	F	05/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
31.93	401	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Crawley	1
31.52	417		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
31.60	413	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
31.84	404	Н	26/01/14	ASA South Zonal Competition	Millfield School	Crawley	1
31.67	411	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
32.25	389	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
33.11	359	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
33.27	354	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
34.76	310	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
56.30	73		18/10/08	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Crawley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS